
IAPS 2017  Held at Kent College, Pembury   25th November 2017      

Results – UNDER 9    GIRLS  4-piece 

  

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Vinehall SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 1 Molly Payne 8.20 6.20 7.55 7.30 29.25 15     

 2 May Ainslie 8.30 8.00 8.30 7.20 31.80 10     

 3 Harriet Wainford 5.00 6.30 7.05 6.55 24.90 17     

 4 Imogen White 8.70 8.10 8.25 7.40 32.45 7     

 5   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =   

 6   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =   

  Total of top 4 30.20 28.60 31.15 28.45    118.40 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Guildford High SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 7 Fleur Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =   

 8 Louise O'Hara 7.00 6.20 8.05 7.35 28.60 16     

 9 Keira Oxley 9.20 8.30 8.45 7.50 33.45 5     

 10 Olivia Kraus 9.40 8.60 8.80 7.85 34.65 3     

 11 Sienna Neep 8.40 8.10 8.55 8.55 33.60 4     

 12 Annabella Higgins 9.20 8.00 9.20 9.20 35.60 1     

  Total of top 4 36.20 33.00 35.00 33.10    137.30 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 
13 

Rhianna 

Rupasinghe 0.00 0.00 7.65 7.15 14.80 20 13 
  

 14 Scarlett Collins 8.00 8.20 0.00 7.60 23.80 18 14   

 15 Ophelia Whitfield 7.70 7.80 7.90 6.60 30.00 14 15   

 16 Isobel Edwards 8.50 8.40 8.50 7.80 33.20 6 16   

 17 Eleanor Paul 7.80 8.50 8.40 7.70 32.40 8 17   

 18 Annabel Hogan 7.50 8.00 7.95 0.00 23.45 19 18   

  Total of top 4 32.00 33.10 32.75 30.25    128.10 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faiths SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 19 Evie Wise 8.50 7.20 7.95 7.45 31.10 12     

 20 Eva Nichols 8.50 7.50 7.60 7.35 30.95 13     

 21 Penelope Birkwood 8.70 8.10 8.00 7.05 31.85 9     

 22 Phoebe Biggs 8.60 7.80 7.85 7.50 31.75 11     

 23 Hannah Wiseman 9.40 8.70 8.80 8.60 35.50 2     

 24   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =   

  Total of top 4 35.20 32.10 32.60 30.90    130.80 2 

 



 

UNDER 9 GIRLS 4-Piece - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

12 Annabella Higgins Guildford High 35.60 1   

23 Hannah Wiseman St Faiths 35.50 2   

10 Olivia Kraus Guildford High 34.65 3   

11 Sienna Neep Guildford High 33.60 4   

9 Keira Oxley Guildford High 33.45 5   

16 Isobel Edwards Royal Masonic 33.20 6   

4 Imogen White Vinehall 32.45 7   

17 Eleanor Paul Royal Masonic 32.40 8   

21 Penelope Birkwood St Faiths 31.85 9   

2 May Ainslie Vinehall 31.80 10   

22 Phoebe Biggs St Faiths 31.75 11   

19 Evie Wise St Faiths 31.10 12   

20 Eva Nichols St Faiths 30.95 13   

15 Ophelia Whitfield Royal Masonic 30.00 14   

1 Molly Payne Vinehall 29.25 15   

8 Louise O'Hara Guildford High 28.60 16   

3 Harriet Wainford Vinehall 24.90 17   

14 Scarlett Collins Royal Masonic 23.80 18   

18 Annabel Hogan Royal Masonic 23.45 19   

13 Rhianna Rupasinghe Royal Masonic 14.80 20   

 

 

UNDER 9 GIRLS 4-Piece Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Guildford High 137.30 1 

St Faiths 130.80 2 

Royal Masonic 128.10 3 

 


